
Darren Gerrietts, CPMR

President

414-739-6651 
Darren@bayelecs.com

Kevin McKeough 

Territory Manager – North

920-562-8901 
Kevin@bayelecs.com

Kevin Masters, CPSC

Vice President, Partner

608-512-3589 
Kevin.ma@bayelecs.com

David Wilson, CPSC

Territory Manager & 
Lighting Specialist

920-850-1115 
David@bayelecs.com
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Dan Kry, CPSC

Territory Manager – South

414-739-5406 
Dan@bayelecs.com

09282023

Angela Koopman 

ACS, Allied, AFC, Power-Strut

414-892-4954 
Angela@bayelecs.com

Andrew Kuehn, CPSC

Cope, Diode LED,  
EvoCharge, RAB

414-892-4954 
Andrew@bayelecs.com

Tyler Stevenson

Cerrowire, KINGWIRE,  
Service Wire

414-892-4954

Tyler@bayelecs.com

Marlo Proefrock

RAB

414-892-4954
Marlo@bayelecs.com

Andy Hamm

Galvan, Genesis, Jefferson 
Electric, NSi Industries, 
Metallics

414-892-4954

Andy@bayelecs.com
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